
Verbandsspielklassen Baden 2012/13

Herren Verbandskl Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2013 16:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TG Söllingen
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTC Forchheim

Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTC Oberacker
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

8:8
9:2
9:4

So. 13.01.2013 10:30 t (1) TTV Ettlingen II TTC Dietlingen 4:9
Sa. 19.01.2013 17:30 (3)

18:30 (1)
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTV Rohrbach

TTG Neckarbischofsheim II
EK Söllingen

9:2
9:5

Mo.21.01.2013 20:00 v (1) TG Söllingen ASV Grünwettersbach III 1:9
Sa. 26.01.2013 16:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 t/v (1)
19:30 (1)

EK Söllingen
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTV Rohrbach
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

TTC Forchheim
TTC Dietlingen
TTC Oberacker
TG Söllingen

4:9
2:9
3:9
7:9

So. 27.01.2013 10:30 (1) TTV Ettlingen II ASV Grünwettersbach III 2:9
Sa. 02.02.2013 16:00 (1)

16:00 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 t (1)

TG Söllingen
TTC Forchheim
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTV Rohrbach
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

EK Söllingen
TTC Oberacker
TTV Ettlingen II
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTC Dietlingen

9:2
9:7
1:9
2:9
1:9

So. 03.02.2013 10:30 v (1) TTV Ettlingen II TG Söllingen 9:5
Sa. 09.02.2013 16:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
17:30 (2)
19:30 (1)

EK Söllingen
TTC Oberacker
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

TTC Dietlingen
TG Söllingen
TTC Forchheim
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

2:9
8:8
9:0
9:3

Sa. 16.02.2013 18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTC Forchheim
TTC Dietlingen
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

EK Söllingen
TTV Rohrbach
TTC Oberacker
TTV Ettlingen II

9:2
5:9
9:3
9:7

Sa. 23.02.2013 18:30 t (1) TTV Rohrbach TTG Neckarbischofsheim II 4:9
So. 24.02.2013 10:30 (1) TTV Ettlingen II TTV Rohrbach 9:1
Sa. 02.03.2013 16:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

EK Söllingen
TTC Oberacker
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTV Rohrbach

TTG Neckarbischofsheim II
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTC Dietlingen
TG Söllingen

2:9
9:2
9:6
8:8

So. 03.03.2013 10:30 (1) TTV Ettlingen II TTC Forchheim 9:6
Sa. 09.03.2013 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
17:30 t (2)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

EK Söllingen
TG Söllingen
ASV Grünwettersbach III
TTC Dietlingen
TTG Neckarbischofsheim II

TTV Ettlingen II
TTC Forchheim
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTV Rohrbach
TTC Oberacker

5:9
6:9
9:2
9:1
9:3

Sa. 16.03.2013 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Oberacker
TTV Rohrbach
TTC Forchheim

EK Söllingen
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTC Dietlingen

9:0
7:9
9:4

Sa. 23.03.2013 17:00 (1)
17:30 t/v (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Oberacker
ASV Grünwettersbach III
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe
TTC Dietlingen

TTV Ettlingen II
EK Söllingen
TTC Forchheim
TG Söllingen

6:9
9:3
7:7
9:2
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